
Name Unit E-Mail
Amy Herron GT Controller's Offfice amy.herron@business.gatech.edu
Kerry Jarvis Georgia Tech – Savannah kerry.jarvis@pe.gatech.edu
Lakshmi Sankar GT Aerospace Engineering sankar@aerospace.gatech.edu
Pat Jordan GT Biomedical Engineering pat.jordan@bme.gatech.edu
Ashley Carr GT Budget Planning & Admin ashley.carr@business.gatech.edu
Rick Rowe GT Capital Planning and Space Management rick.rowe@spaceplan.gatech.edu
Richard South GT Career Center r.south@gatech.edu
Lori Federico GT Chemical & Biomolecular Engineering lori.federico@chbe.gatech.edu
Arlene Washington-Capers GT Computational Science and Engineering arlene.washington@cc.gatech.edu
Alison Ackie Morain GT Earth and Atmospheric Sciences amorain@gatech.edu
Anita Carter GT Electrical and Computer Engineering anita.carter@ece.gatech.edu
Becky Tankersley GT Enrollment Management becky.tankersley@ssc.gatech.edu
Ieasha Jones GT Enterprise Innovation Institute ieasha.jones@innovate.gatech.edu
Eric Schatzberg GT History and Sociology eric.schatzberg@hsoc.gatech.edu
Tammy Wright GT Student Engagement & Well-Being tw136@gatech.edu
Donald Phan GT Industrial and Systems Engineering donald.phan@isye.gatech.edu
Wendell Wilson GT Industrial Design wendell.wilson@design.gatech.edu
Cathy Brim GT Infrastructure & Sustainability (Former Facilities Mgmt) cathy.brim@facilities.gatech.edu
Courtney Hill GT Institute Diversity Equity and Inclusion courtney.hill@gatech.edu
Janice Phillips GT Internal Auditing janice.phillips@business.gatech.edu
Bridgette Binford GT Ivan Allen College Dean's Office brbinford@gatech.edu
Jason Wright GT Library jason.wright@gatech.edu
Carol Senf GT Literature, Media, and Communication carol.senf@lcc.gatech.edu
Hope Payne GT Materials Science and Engineering hope.payne@mse.gatech.edu
Zhuomin Zhang GT Mechanical Engineering (faculty) zhuomin.zhang@me.gatech.edu
Michelle Graham GT Mechanical Engineering (staff) michelle.graham@me.gatech.edu
Teisha Young GT Parking and Transportation Services​ teisha.young@pts.gatech.edu
Teresa Kibler GT Physics tkibler3@gatech.edu
Stephanie Johnston GT President's Office (Carnegie Staff) stephanie.johnston@gatech.edu
Cara  Joy-Wong GT Provost carajoy.wong@gatech.edu
Lindsey McKenzie GT Public Policy lmckenzie7@gatech.edu
Malisa Gipson GT Scheller College of Business Malisa.Gipson@scheller.gatech.edu
Courtney Hill GT Staff Council courtney.hill@gatech.edu
Patrick Roessler GT STAMPS patrick.roessler@health.gatech.edu
Byron Fitch GT Strategic Consulting byron.fitch@consulting.gatech.edu
Helen Castillo GTRI Accounting (CIPHER) Helen.Castillo@gtri.gatech.edu
Rebecca Vogt GTRI Advanced Concepts Laboratory (ACL) rebecca.vogt@gtri.gatech.edu
Keisha Shivers GTRI Cyber, Info Protection, and HW Eval Research Keisha.shivers@gtri.gatech.edu
Lisa Manning GTRI Electronic Systems Laboratory (ELSYS) Lisa.Manning@gtri.gatech.edu
Morgan Mcbride GTRI Huntsville Field Office morgan.mcbride@gtri.gatech.edu
Miriam Pierce GTRI Information and Communications Laboratory (ICL) miriam.pierce@gtri.gatech.edu
Justin Quek GTRI Orlando Field Office justin.quek@gtri.gatech.edu
Angela Bannister GTRI Panama City Field Office angela.bannister@gtri.gatech.edu
Scott Trail GTRI Pax River Field Office Scott.Trail@gtri.gatech.edu
Kathleen Falconer GTRI Research Property Department (RP) Department kathleen.falconer@gtri.gatech.edu
Lisa Wells GTRI Support Services Department (SSD) Department Lisa.Wells@gtri.gatech.edu


